	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MF72-001.3D20
	MF72-001.3D20 (Cantherm)
		    Part Number:
            MF72-001.3D20
		    Manufacturer:
            Cantherm
		    Description:
            CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 1.3OHM 20%
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.90400 (This price is for reference only)
		 MF72-001.3D20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MF72-001.3D20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SE120ML,OR Serpac  CASE 8.7X7.45X3.89 ORANGE W/LOCK
10-00546 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY MINI DIN FMALE R/A 3POS
0152660130 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPED 12POS
0150200122 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" .50MM 12POS
H2AAG-10112-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015V/H1503TR12"
PCS6AYEL3 HellermannTyton  CAT 6A SHLD PATCH CORD 3' YL
M3CCA-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50A/MC50F/MKC50A
A3BKB-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR16B/AE16M/APK16B
18-036-111 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
M3GGK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS34K/MC34M/MCS34K
HF625/30SF-100M 3M  CABLE 30POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
CF4095-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 5000'
F2213/8 YL024 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 YLW 35'
F221V1/2 BL016 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BLU 150'
PCM-40 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PCM-4L1 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
AF15511 NA199 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NAT 100=100'
LD2P10IG10-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY MULTI CH AD LGY10'
IEG0-31913-0 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-467 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APG662-28544-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTM-1-1RLS4R-31615-150S Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BDZX108 Cooper Bussmann  ANGLE KIT 90 DEGREE FD400-800
LSRK2.25T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 2.25A
170M6646 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800A 1250V 3GKN/90 AR
BK1/MCRW10A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 125V FAST MICROTRON
0312.125HXCCP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 3AG 125MA COLORCD
0034.1006 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250VAC 6X32 FAST
2920L200DR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 15V 2A SMD 2920
RUEF300-AP TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 3A AMMO
24LT300U Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 24V 3.00A STRAP
SMLJ51CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 51VWM SMD
P6SMB180CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMB
SMB8J7.0CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
5KP43A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC P600
ESD8V0R1B-02LRH E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 14VWM 28VC TSLP2-17
MXSMLJ33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO214AB
SMA5J13-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC SMA
V331DHB34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 467V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
B72210S301K331 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 423V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	MF72-001.3D20  keywords
	    	MF72-001.3D20
	MF72-001.3D20  Cantherm
	MF72-001.3D20  pdf
	MF72-001.3D20  datasheet
	MF72-001.3D20  price
	MF72-001.3D20  distributor
	electronic components MF72-001.3D20
	MF72-001.3D20  Circuit Protection
	MF72-001.3D20  Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
	MF72-001.3D20  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 1.3OHM 20%
	MF72-001.3D20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .